01assaabloy.com.au | 2024 Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
ASSA ABLOY eCLIQ
Product Catalogue - CLIQ Web Manager
More secure, efficient and durable
than conventional keying systems
02 assaabloy.com.au | 2024Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
ASSA ABLOY in brief
ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door

8221 PD cylinder 24
13 assaabloy.com.au | 2024Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Standard 201EC/SCW
Anti-drill 201EC/SCADW
Dust cover 201EC/SCDCW
Anti-drill and dust cover 201EC/SCDCADW
NOTE: Replace SC with PB or CP in the part number for alternative finish
Rim cylinder 201
This cylinder is used as the external cylinder in
a wide range of Rimlocks including: Lockwood
001, 002, 303, 355, 201, 211, 213 etc.
Material and Finishing
Material: Brass
Finish: �Satin Chrome, Polish Brass &
Chrome Plate
14assaabloy.com.au | 2024 Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
Ordering Information
Material and Finishing
Material: Brass
Finish: �Satin Chrome, Polished Brass &
Chrome Plate
Oval cylinder 570
This cylinder is used on Lockwood
Mortice Locks such as:
• �Lockwood Selector series
• �Lockwood Synergy 3570 Series
(3572, 3574 etc.)
• �3580 Series (3582, 3584 etc.)
• �3540 Series
Product Description Part Number
Standard 570EC/NCSCW
Anti-drill 570EC/NCSCADW
Dust cover 570EC/NCSCDCW
Anti-drill and dust cover 570EC/NCSCDCADW
NOTE: Replace SC with PB or CP in the part number for alternative finish
NOTE: Replace NC in the part number with X, Y, Z etc. for various cam options
15 assaabloy.com.au | 2024Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
This cylinder is used in Lockwood 530 Series Key
in Knob Locksets and the 930/950 Series Key in
Lever Locksets.
Material and Finishing
Material: Brass
Finish: �Satin Chrome
530/930 cylinder
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Standard 530EC/SCW
Anti-drill 530EC/SCADW
Dust cover 530EC/SCDCW
Anti-drill and Dust cover 530EC/SCDCADW
16assaabloy.com.au | 2024 Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
This cylinder is used in Lockwood 334, 214
and 215 Series padlocks.
Material and Finishing
Material: Brass
Finish: �Satin Chrome
334 cylinder
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Standard 334EC/SCW
Anti-drill 334EC/SCADW
Dust cover 334EC/SCDCW
Anti-drill and Dust cover 334EC/SCDCADW
17 assaabloy.com.au | 2024Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
This cylinder is used for the inside of the
Lockwood 355 Deadlock.
 15.3

Material: Brass
Finish: Satin Chrome
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Standard 8221EC/SCW
Anti-drill 8221EC/SCADW
Dust cover 8221EC/SCDCW
Anti-drill and Dust cover 8221EC/SCDCADW
Key in Knob cylinder for US style knob sets and
deadbolts (PD).
25 assaabloy.com.au | 2024Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
Padlocks PADLOCKS
LW214A with eCLIQ cylinder 26
LW334B with eCLIQ cylinder 27
NOTE: ASSA ABLOY can offer eCLIQ padlocks in other formats and sizes as well.
Please ask your ASSA ABLOY sales representative for information of the full
range of available padlocks.
26assaabloy.com.au | 2024 Product Catalogue    -    CLIQ Web Manager
Lockwood 214A padlock with eCLIQ cylinder
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Standard 214A40/619ECW
Anti-drill 214A40/619ECADW
Dust cover 214A40/619ECDCW
Anti-drill and Dust cover 214A40/619ECDCADW
NOTE: This padlock version is also available with a 50mm shackle as well as version (215A)
with a 6.4mm shackle diameter. Please ask your ASSA ABLOY sales representative for
part numbers.
The Lockwood 214 aluminium series padlocks